Township of West Milford

Passaic County, New Jersey

~ Resolution 2023 - 071 ~

RESOLUTION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF WEST MILFORD, COUNTY OF PASSAIC, STATE OF NEW JERSEY AUTHORIZING THE REFUND OF RECREATION FEES

BE IT RESOLVED that the following recreational fees upon the report of the Director of Community Services and Recreation be refunded:

ACTIVE AGERS			
\$45.00	Thomas Decker		
	44 Beacon Hill Road		
	West Milford, NJ 07480		
SOCCER SQUIRTS			
\$140.00	Justyna Tchorz		
	18 Pawnee Terrace		
	West Milford, NJ 07480		
ZUMBA GOLD			
\$30.00	Thomas Decker		
	44 Beacon Hill Road		
	West Milford, NJ 07480		
LOW IMPACT DANCE AEROBICS			
\$35.00	Thomas Decker		
	44 Beacon Hill Road		
	West Milford, NJ 07480		
YOGA SCULPT			
20.00	Thomas Decker		
	44 Beacon Hill Road		
	West Milford, NJ 07480		

Adopted: January 18, 2023

Adopted this 18 th day of January, 2023 and certified as a true copy of an original.
William Senande, Township Clerk